
Pos 

Open50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Prototypen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Roller70 
1 
2 
3 

Standard-Mofas 
1 
2 
3 

Tuning-Mofas 

No. 

82 

277 

269 

231 

202 

444 

244 

336 

76 

21 

40 

74 

47 

80 

63 

333 

88 

79 

72 

69 

65 

64 

59 

75 

731 

769 

777 

11 

94 

4 

Name 

Die Österreicher 

Fränzle Racing Team 

OldSchoolMuckibude 

Pauly Racing 

FunRacing-Team 

Germania Racing Team 2 

Germania Racing Team 1 

Eichwald Racing 

Blue-Smoke-Gang 

Moped Garage Racing Team 

Rum-Fahrer 

NRP Racing 

Oberwiermer Deifel 

Keschte-Igel 

Kreidler Oldschool Team 

Triple-M-Racing 

Otze Racing Team 

Rennsemmel Racing 

Beinhart Racing Team 3 

Affengeile Mopedfreunde 

Beinhart Racing Team 1 

Beinhart Racing Team 2 

MSG Zündappgebläse 

Team 5 

Cross-Team-Oberwald 

Pfälzer Buben 

Eichwald Roller Racing 

Kreidler CHAOS Racing 

Black Bauty Tuning 

Team4Pit 2 

Rd. 

70 

70 

65 

64 

60 

58 

35 

23 

70 

69 

68 

68 

67 

65 

65 

61 

59 

58 

50 

44 

44 

33 

32 

11 

57 

49 

20 

61 

58 

58 

Diff. 

1:18.485 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

10 Runden 

12 Runden 

35 Runden 

47 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

5 Runden 

9 Runden 

11 Runden 

12 Runden 

20 Runden 

26 Runden 

26 Runden 

37 Runden 

38 Runden 

59 Runden 

8 Runden 

37 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

Abst. 

1:18.485 

5 Runden 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

2 Runden 

23 Runden 

12 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

25.242 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

44.577 

4 Runden 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

8 Runden 

6 Runden 

16:04.675 

11 Runden 

1 Runde 

21 Runden 

8 Runden 

29 Runden 

3 Runden 

1.636 

Top Time 

1:37.107 

1:37.630 

1:39.435 

1:48.806 

1:46.255 

1:43.526 

1:44.934 

1:56.418 

1:39.233 

1:36.207 

1:42.033 

1:37.362 

1:40.068 

1:43.042 

1:41.591 

1:46.456 

1:48.849 

1:54.021 

1:48.548 

1:45.660 

1:50.322 

2:03.872 

1:47.671 

2:04.116 

1:57.711 

1:49.240 

2:07.679 

1:49.573 

1:54.240 

1:50.225 

I Rd. 

46 

58 

26 

49 

52 

43 

28 

3 

50 

22 

61 

31 

56 

26 

53 

14 

21 

4 

2 

34 

3 

2 

14 

7 

8 

9 

4 

13 

41 

14 

Ges. Zeit 

2:01:19.317 

2:02:37.802 

2:02:21.292 

2:03:00.984 

2:01:38.881 

2:03:32.524 

1:08:25.283 

55:55.800 

2:02:47.036 

2:01:57.131 

2:02:01.113 

2:02:26.355 

2:02:54.951 

2:02:31.308 

2:03:15.885 

2:02:18.268 

2:02:18.869 

2:01:49.338 

2:03:10.559 

1:46:33.158 

2:02:37.833 

1:24:55.727 

1:11:17.926 

1:36:50.476 

2:01:24.335 

1:40:00.793 

48:06.453 

2:02:28.426 

2:02:11.121 

2:02:12.757 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1:18.485 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

34,619 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.207 

Beste Geschw. 

37,419 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

51 

50 

Name 

ccm-Zwerge 

50ccm Könige 

Rd. 

62 

17 

Diff. 

45 Runden 

Abst. 

45 Runden 

Top Time 

1:39.975 

2:02.751 

I Rd. 

62 

13 

Ges. Zeit 

2:01:55.869 

2:01:25.516 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1:18.485 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

34,619 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.207 

Beste Geschw. 

37,419 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

82 
277 
21 
76 
40 
74 
47 
269 
80 
51 
333 
231 
63 
11 
731 
94 
444 
202 
88 
4 
72 
79 
69 
65 
64 
336 
777 
59 
75 
50 
244 
769 

Name 

Die Österreicher 
Fränzle Racing Team 
Moped Garage Racing Team 
Blue-Smoke-Gang 
Rum-Fahrer 
NRP Racing 
Oberwiermer Deifel 
OldSchoolMuckibude 
Keschte-Igel 
ccm-Zwerge 
Triple-M-Racing 
Pauly Racing 
Kreidler Oldschool Team 
Kreidler CHAOS Racing 
Cross-Team-Oberwald 
Black Bauty Tuning 
Germania Racing Team 2 
FunRacing-Team 
Otze Racing Team 
Team4Pit 2 
Beinhart Racing Team 3 
Rennsemmel Racing 
Affengeile Mopedfreunde 
Beinhart Racing Team 1 
Beinhart Racing Team 2 
Eichwald Racing 
Eichwald Roller Racing 
MSG Zündappgebläse 
Team 5 
50ccm Könige 
Germania Racing Team 1 
Pfälzer Buben 

Ges. Rd. 

137 
137 
136 
134 
133 
132 
131 
129 
128 
127 
123 
123 
121 
120 
114 
114 
113 
113 
112 
111 
100 
97 
97 
93 
86 
79 
71 
66 
66 
64 
63 
50 

Total Tm 

4:04:57.585 
4:06:09.963 
4:05:47.479 
4:06:58.540 
4:06:09.926 
4:07:01.417 
4:07:42.073 
4:06:27.497 
4:08:00.430 
4:06:17.341 
4:06:10.054 
4:07:01.694 
4:07:53.808 
4:06:04.577 
4:05:34.693 
4:07:10.937 
4:07:42.214 
4:08:11.381 
4:05:35.955 
4:07:31.504 
4:06:40.474 
3:26:11.132 
3:49:25.705 
4:01:12.613 
3:29:01.700 
2:59:28.398 
2:55:16.998 
3:13:20.742 
3:42:08.650 
4:05:48.117 
2:53:28.884 
1:54:23.624 

Diff 

1:12.378 
1 Runde 
3 Runden 
4 Runden 
5 Runden 
6 Runden 
8 Runden 
9 Runden 
10 Runden 
14 Runden 
14 Runden 
16 Runden 
17 Runden 
23 Runden 
23 Runden 
24 Runden 
24 Runden 
25 Runden 
26 Runden 
37 Runden 
40 Runden 
40 Runden 
44 Runden 
51 Runden 
58 Runden 
66 Runden 
71 Runden 
71 Runden 
73 Runden 
74 Runden 
87 Runden 

Abst. 

1:12.378 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

51.640 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

6 Runden 

1:36.244 

1 Runde 

29.167 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

11 Runden 

3 Runden 

23:14.573 

4 Runden 

7 Runden 

7 Runden 

8 Runden 

5 Runden 

28:47.908 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

13 Runden 

Halbmarath. 

33  [1:00:11.561] 

33  [1:01:25.447] 

33  [1:01:43.398] 

32  [1:01:49.971] 

32  [1:00:57.311] 

31  [1:01:06.138] 

31  [1:01:42.675] 

32  [1:01:48.341] 

31  [1:01:27.460] 

32  [1:02:06.539] 

31  [1:00:35.553] 

30  [1:01:34.777] 

25  [1:01:41.597] 

29  [1:00:34.966] 

28  [1:01:14.402] 

26  [1:00:51.743] 

28  [1:01:37.008] 

27  [1:01:54.333] 

26  [1:00:02.179] 

28  [1:01:22.089] 

21  [1:01:20.642] 

17  [37:56.890] 

30  [1:01:22.986] 

22  [54:25.234] 

26  [1:02:19.028] 

27  [1:00:35.439] 

27  [1:02:31.595] 

24  [1:02:53.041] 

26  [1:00:34.419] 

26  [1:01:01.175] 

6  [42:32.870] 

0  [] 

Sprint 

11  [22:06.374] 

11  [21:36.273] 

11  [20:39.931] 

11  [20:39.274] 

11  [21:55.582] 

11  [21:09.097] 

11  [21:27.216] 

10  [20:47.264] 

10  [21:35.495] 

11  [21:16.302] 

11  [21:58.466] 

9  [21:08.981] 

10  [20:46.969] 

10  [22:02.527] 

10  [21:58.185] 

10  [22:25.171] 

9  [21:06.779] 

6  [22:49.366] 

10  [22:03.556] 

10  [21:21.261] 

10  [21:20.391] 

10  [20:38.644] 

10  [20:46.687] 

7  [21:57.726] 

9  [20:34.489] 

9  [21:19.151] 

9  [22:13.144] 

7  [17:01.788] 

10  [22:13.119] 

3  [22:06.110] 

9  [20:41.064] 

0  [] 

Rennen 

23  [41:20.333] 
23  [40:30.441] 
23  [41:27.019] 
21  [41:42.259] 
22  [41:15.920] 
22  [42:19.827] 
22  [41:37.231] 
22  [41:30.600] 
22  [42:26.167] 
22  [40:58.631] 
20  [41:17.767] 
20  [41:16.952] 
21  [42:09.357] 
20  [40:58.658] 
19  [40:57.771] 
20  [41:42.902] 
18  [41:25.903] 
20  [41:48.801] 
17  [41:11.351] 
15  [42:35.397] 
19  [40:48.882] 
12  [25:46.260] 
13  [40:42.874] 
20  [42:11.820] 
18  [41:12.456] 
20  [41:38.008] 
15  [42:25.806] 
3  [42:07.987] 
19  [42:30.636] 
18  [41:15.316] 
13  [41:49.667] 
1  [14:22.831] 

Marathon 

70  [2:01:19.317] 
70  [2:02:37.802] 
69  [2:01:57.131] 
70  [2:02:47.036] 
68  [2:02:01.113] 
68  [2:02:26.355] 
67  [2:02:54.951] 
65  [2:02:21.292] 
65  [2:02:31.308] 
62  [2:01:55.869] 
61  [2:02:18.268] 
64  [2:03:00.984] 
65  [2:03:15.885] 
61  [2:02:28.426] 
57  [2:01:24.335] 
58  [2:02:11.121] 
58  [2:03:32.524] 
60  [2:01:38.881] 
59  [2:02:18.869] 
58  [2:02:12.757] 
50  [2:03:10.559] 
58  [2:01:49.338] 
44  [1:46:33.158] 
44  [2:02:37.833] 
33  [1:24:55.727] 

23  [55:55.800] 
20  [48:06.453] 

32  [1:11:17.926] 
11  [1:36:50.476] 
17  [2:01:25.516] 
35  [1:08:25.283] 
49  [1:40:00.793] 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

82 
277 
21 
76 
40 
74 
47 
269 
80 
51 
333 
231 
63 
11 
731 
94 
444 
202 
88 
4 
72 
79 
69 
65 
64 
336 
777 
59 
75 
50 
244 
769 

Name 

Die Österreicher 
Fränzle Racing Team 
Moped Garage Racing Team 
Blue-Smoke-Gang 
Rum-Fahrer 
NRP Racing 
Oberwiermer Deifel 
OldSchoolMuckibude 
Keschte-Igel 
ccm-Zwerge 
Triple-M-Racing 
Pauly Racing 
Kreidler Oldschool Team 
Kreidler CHAOS Racing 
Cross-Team-Oberwald 
Black Bauty Tuning 
Germania Racing Team 2 
FunRacing-Team 
Otze Racing Team 
Team4Pit 2 
Beinhart Racing Team 3 
Rennsemmel Racing 
Affengeile Mopedfreunde 
Beinhart Racing Team 1 
Beinhart Racing Team 2 
Eichwald Racing 
Eichwald Roller Racing 
MSG Zündappgebläse 
Team 5 
50ccm Könige 
Germania Racing Team 1 
Pfälzer Buben 

Ges. Rd. 

137 
137 
136 
134 
133 
132 
131 
129 
128 
127 
123 
123 
121 
120 
114 
114 
113 
113 
112 
111 
100 
97 
97 
93 
86 
79 
71 
66 
66 
64 
63 
50 

Total Tm 

4:04:57.585 
4:06:09.963 
4:05:47.479 
4:06:58.540 
4:06:09.926 
4:07:01.417 
4:07:42.073 
4:06:27.497 
4:08:00.430 
4:06:17.341 
4:06:10.054 
4:07:01.694 
4:07:53.808 
4:06:04.577 
4:05:34.693 
4:07:10.937 
4:07:42.214 
4:08:11.381 
4:05:35.955 
4:07:31.504 
4:06:40.474 
3:26:11.132 
3:49:25.705 
4:01:12.613 
3:29:01.700 
2:59:28.398 
2:55:16.998 
3:13:20.742 
3:42:08.650 
4:05:48.117 
2:53:28.884 
1:54:23.624 

Diff 

1:12.378 
1 Runde 
3 Runden 
4 Runden 
5 Runden 
6 Runden 
8 Runden 
9 Runden 
10 Runden 
14 Runden 
14 Runden 
16 Runden 
17 Runden 
23 Runden 
23 Runden 
24 Runden 
24 Runden 
25 Runden 
26 Runden 
37 Runden 
40 Runden 
40 Runden 
44 Runden 
51 Runden 
58 Runden 
66 Runden 
71 Runden 
71 Runden 
73 Runden 
74 Runden 
87 Runden 

Abst. 

1:12.378 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

51.640 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

6 Runden 

1:36.244 

1 Runde 

29.167 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

11 Runden 

3 Runden 

23:14.573 

4 Runden 

7 Runden 

7 Runden 

8 Runden 

5 Runden 

28:47.908 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

13 Runden 

Halbmarath. 

33  [1:00:11.561] 

33  [1:01:25.447] 

33  [1:01:43.398] 

32  [1:01:49.971] 

32  [1:00:57.311] 

31  [1:01:06.138] 

31  [1:01:42.675] 

32  [1:01:48.341] 

31  [1:01:27.460] 

32  [1:02:06.539] 

31  [1:00:35.553] 

30  [1:01:34.777] 

25  [1:01:41.597] 

29  [1:00:34.966] 

28  [1:01:14.402] 

26  [1:00:51.743] 

28  [1:01:37.008] 

27  [1:01:54.333] 

26  [1:00:02.179] 

28  [1:01:22.089] 

21  [1:01:20.642] 

17  [37:56.890] 

30  [1:01:22.986] 

22  [54:25.234] 

26  [1:02:19.028] 

27  [1:00:35.439] 

27  [1:02:31.595] 

24  [1:02:53.041] 

26  [1:00:34.419] 

26  [1:01:01.175] 

6  [42:32.870] 

0  [] 

Sprint 

11  [22:06.374] 

11  [21:36.273] 

11  [20:39.931] 

11  [20:39.274] 

11  [21:55.582] 

11  [21:09.097] 

11  [21:27.216] 

10  [20:47.264] 

10  [21:35.495] 

11  [21:16.302] 

11  [21:58.466] 

9  [21:08.981] 

10  [20:46.969] 

10  [22:02.527] 

10  [21:58.185] 

10  [22:25.171] 

9  [21:06.779] 

6  [22:49.366] 

10  [22:03.556] 

10  [21:21.261] 

10  [21:20.391] 

10  [20:38.644] 

10  [20:46.687] 

7  [21:57.726] 

9  [20:34.489] 

9  [21:19.151] 

9  [22:13.144] 

7  [17:01.788] 

10  [22:13.119] 

3  [22:06.110] 

9  [20:41.064] 

0  [] 

Rennen 

23  [41:20.333] 
23  [40:30.441] 
23  [41:27.019] 
21  [41:42.259] 
22  [41:15.920] 
22  [42:19.827] 
22  [41:37.231] 
22  [41:30.600] 
22  [42:26.167] 
22  [40:58.631] 
20  [41:17.767] 
20  [41:16.952] 
21  [42:09.357] 
20  [40:58.658] 
19  [40:57.771] 
20  [41:42.902] 
18  [41:25.903] 
20  [41:48.801] 
17  [41:11.351] 
15  [42:35.397] 
19  [40:48.882] 
12  [25:46.260] 
13  [40:42.874] 
20  [42:11.820] 
18  [41:12.456] 
20  [41:38.008] 
15  [42:25.806] 
3  [42:07.987] 
19  [42:30.636] 
18  [41:15.316] 
13  [41:49.667] 
1  [14:22.831] 

Marathon 

70  [2:01:19.317] 
70  [2:02:37.802] 
69  [2:01:57.131] 
70  [2:02:47.036] 
68  [2:02:01.113] 
68  [2:02:26.355] 
67  [2:02:54.951] 
65  [2:02:21.292] 
65  [2:02:31.308] 
62  [2:01:55.869] 
61  [2:02:18.268] 
64  [2:03:00.984] 
65  [2:03:15.885] 
61  [2:02:28.426] 
57  [2:01:24.335] 
58  [2:02:11.121] 
58  [2:03:32.524] 
60  [2:01:38.881] 
59  [2:02:18.869] 
58  [2:02:12.757] 
50  [2:03:10.559] 
58  [2:01:49.338] 
44  [1:46:33.158] 
44  [2:02:37.833] 
33  [1:24:55.727] 

23  [55:55.800] 
20  [48:06.453] 

32  [1:11:17.926] 
11  [1:36:50.476] 
17  [2:01:25.516] 
35  [1:08:25.283] 
49  [1:40:00.793] 
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	Marathon gesamt
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